
If you have had any of these  
tummy troubles for 3 weeks or 
more, speak to your doctor: 

•	your tummy feels uncomfortable 
or you have any pain

•	you feel bloated or full all  
the time 

•	you have diarrhoea or runny poo

It might not be anything serious, 
but if it is cancer, finding it early 
makes it easier to treat.

Speak to your doctor, they are  
here to see you safely.

Find out more at  
nhs.uk/cancersymptoms

Tummy troubles?
Speak to your doctor

Find the latest guidance and exemptions at gov.uk/coronavirus

NATIONAL  
COVID ALERT

STAY HOME
5 NOV – 2 DEC

Only leave home for food, medical reasons, 
exercise, education or work

You must work from home if you can

Avoid travel unless essential

Schools and essential shops will remain open

Remember: wash hands, cover face, make space

JUST SPEAK TO YOUR GP
If you’ve had tummy trouble such as  
bloating, diarrhoea or discomfort for  
three weeks or more, it could be a sign  
of cancer. It’s probably nothing serious, but 
finding cancer early makes it more treatable.
Your NHS is here to see you, safely.
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